
XG Projectontwikkeling 
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Lot 11 gelijkvloers 1:60 
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XG Projectontwikkeling 
Berlaar - Heikneuterhof 

Lot 11 eerste verdieping 1:60 

 

 
95 160 284 160 100 

RWA 

 
 
 

 
douche 

cel 
325 9 100 9 325 3 

 

slaapkamer 4 slaapkamer 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 380 9 380 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

badkamer 
2 265 9 494 

 

nachthal 

RM 
 

zolderluik 
75x145cm 

+16 +15 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
slaapkamer 2 

 
 

 
16 434 14 320 16 

 

slaapkamer 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RWA 

 
RWA 

86 100 60 100 78 120 160 96 
 

800 

3
9
6

 
1
4
 

3
0
4

 
9

 
4
4
7

 
4
0
 

4
4
6

 
1
4
 

1
9
5

 
9

 
5
5
6

 



XG Projectontwikkeling 
Berlaar - Heikneuterhof 

Lot 11 tweede verdieping 1:60 
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